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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Shoot-em-up games

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

Descent.lha game/shoot

GonyShoot152.1ha game/shoot

NuclearAssault.lha game/shoot

revenge_aga.lha game/shoot
Armchair A

YSStaffHeadset.lha game/shoot
staff

Size Age Description

409K
432K
318K
521K

11K

Amiga port of Descent I V1.5 r0.57
Shoot’em up game from Japan! (V1.52)
Avoid nuclear winter!

REVENGE AGA (sequel to T.V.Chubbies (tm)

REVENGE AGA Headset - YS (Your Sinclair)

P
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